
Team Schedule 
Boys 
Middle School 
Basketball 12/1/2023 to 2/29/2024

Brentwood High School
3601 Brownsville Rd
Pittsburgh, PA 15227

Rick Huffman
School Phone: 412-881-4940
Home Phone: 
Fax: 412-379-0053
huffmanr@brentwoodpgh.k12.pa.us

Basketball
    Boys Middle School

Place Depart Time
S Tuesday 12/12/23 Ambridge HS Home 3:30 PM
Thursday 12/14/23 Cornell Senior High School Away 2:00 PM 3:30 PM
Monday 12/18/23 Sto-Rox High School Away 2:15 PM 3:30 PM
Thursday 12/21/23 Keystone Oaks Home 3:30 PM
Wednesday 01/03/24 South Side HS Home 3:30 PM
Thursday 01/04/24 Northgate MS/HS Home 3:30 PM
Tuesday 01/09/24 Freedom Area Sr HS- Freedom Away 1:45 PM 3:30 PM
Thursday 01/11/24 Fort Cherry High School Home 3:30 PM
Tuesday 01/16/24 Eden Christian Academy Away 2:15 PM 3:30 PM
Thursday 01/18/24 Carlynton Home 3:30 PM
Tuesday 01/23/24 Cornell Senior High School Home 3:30 PM
Thursday 01/25/24 Sto-Rox High School Home 3:30 PM
Monday 01/29/24 Keystone Oaks Away 2:30 PM 3:30 PM
Tuesday 01/30/24 South Side HS Away 1:45 PM 3:30 PM
Thursday 02/01/24 Northgate MS/HS Away 2:15 PM 3:30 PM

7,8 9,10,11,12 08/25/2010 Athletic Director
Place of Birth Credits 1 Rick Huffman

12/20/2023 *=League Event                                      Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1


